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25X1
The follé;wing commodities are planned to be exported from Chemische Werke
during May 1954:
Metrio Tons Commodity Destination
2600 Buna S 3 USSR
25 Buna 85 "
40 Igetex S 3 n
20 Igetex SS "
20 ?erbum.n Rumanie
15 Plasticator 32 "
250 Oils USSR
70 Trichlerethylene "
50 Acetone Hungary
45 Methylacetate "
65 Butanol USSR
% hoetic aoid (techn,) China
sEcRe] 25X1
STATE | X | ARMY ‘[ x v [ xJar T x e [ [aec | forr [mv] |
(Note:  Washington Distribution Indicated By “X", PField Distribution By “#%) -/
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Metric Tons

55
45
15
3570
52
25
440
20
600
95
65
30
10
20

20
25
20

Commodity
Acetic acid (techn.)
Acetic acid (techn.)
Acetic acid (chem,)
Paraldehyde-spirit mixture
Palatinol A.H.
Palatinol G
Phthalic acid
Polystyrol
Polyvinylchloride
Polyvinylchloride
Polyvinylchloride
Polyvinylchloride
Folyvinylohloride
Glycol
Qlyocol
Acetic acid anhydride
Agetic acid anhydride
Acetlo aoid ester

Stabilizator L

Destination

Czechoslovakia
USSR
Poland
USSR
Czechoslovakia
"

USSR and China
Hungary

" USSR
Czechoslovakia
Hungary
Poland

Poland
Hungary
USSR

Hungary
USSR

Hungary
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