6	9	ř	ţ	ŗ	٠	ż	٠	1
1.7			•					٠

CENTRAL INTELLIGENCE AGENCY

INFORMATION REPORT

This Document contains information affecting the National Defense of the United States, within the meaning of Title 18, Sections 793 and 794, of the U.S. Code, as amended. Its transmission or revelation of its contents to or receipt by an unauthorized person is prohibited by law. The reproduction of this form is prohibited

COUNTRY	East Germany	REPORT NO.		25X1
SUBJECT	May 1954 Planned Exports from Chemische Werke Buna Schkopau	DATE DISTR.	2 July 1954	
5Χ1 Γ	101 A0 - 101	NO. OF PAGES	2	
DATE OF INFO.		REQUIREMENT NO.		25X1
PLACE ACQUIRED		REFERENCES		
5X1 L				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

The following commodities are planned to be exported from Chemische Werke during May 1954:

Metric Tons	<u>Commodity</u>	Destination
2600	Buna S 3	USSR
25	Buna 85	Ħ
40	Igetex S 3	Ħ
20	Igetex SS	Ħ
20	Perbunan	Rumania
15	Plasticator 32	n
250	Oils	USSR
70	Trichlorethylene	11
50	Acetone	Hungary
45	Methylacetate	n .
65	Butanol	USSR
90	Acetic acid (techn.)	China

SECRET

25X1

STATE X ARMY X NAVY X AIR X FBI AEC ORR EV

SECRET/	25X1
,	

- 2 -

Metric Tons	Commodity	<u>Destination</u>
55	Acetic acid (techn.)	Czechoslovakia
45	Acetic acid (techn.)	USSR
15	Acetic acid (chem.)	Poland
3570	Paraldehyde-spirit mixture	USSR
52	Palatinol A.H.	Czechoslovakia
25	Palatinol G	Ħ
440	Phthalic acid	USSR and China
20	Polystyrol	Hungary
600	Polyvinylchloride	USSR
95	Polyvinylchloride	Czechoslovakia
65	Polyvinylchloride	Hungary
30	Polyvinylchloride	Poland
10	Polyvinylchloride	25X1
20	Glycol	Poland
8	Glycol	Hungary
20	Acetic acid anhydride	USSR
25	Acetic acid anhydride	Hungary
20	Acetic acid ester	USSR
* 4 '	Stabilizator L	Hungary

	_
BECRET	25X ²